September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

12
19
26

17
17
18

O© O W

23

27
13
27
10
24
28
30

1

St. Francis de Sales Church

Master P.R.E.P. Schedule 2021-2022
-Class time for Grades 1-8 is 9:00-10:20 AM on Sundays:

Class
Confirmation Retreat 10:30 Mass, noon - 3pm (8th Grade Only)
Class

Class (mandatory 8th grade penance during class)

Class Grades 1st - 7th

Confirmation Practice at St. Ignatius - 7:00pm (8th Grade Only)
Sacrament of Confirmation at St. Ignatius - 4:30 (8th Grade Only)

Class
Class & Confessions
First Penance Retreat (Grade 2 only) Note: Parents need to attend!

Class & Confessions
Thursday - First Penance (Grade 2 only) at 6:30 PM

Class
Class

Class
Class

Class & Confessions
Class & Confessions
Class Shadow Stations & Resurrection Movement
*This class will be held on Sunday Evening from 6 -7:15pm*
Class *please note: the next class is next week
Thursday — First Communion Practice (Grade 2 Only) at 6:30 PM
Note: Parents need to attend!

Saturday — First Communion (Grade 2 Only) at 10:00 AM
Students report at 9:45 AM
Class




