St. Francis de Sales Church

Master P.R.E.P. Schedule 2021-2022

-Class time for Grades 1-8 is 9:00-10:20 AM on Sundays:

September	12	Class
	19	Confirmation Retreat 10:30 Mass, noon - 3pm (8th Grade Only)
	26	Class
October	3	Class (mandatory 8th grade penance during class)
	17	Class Grades 1st - 7th
	17	Confirmation Practice at St. Ignatius - 7:00pm (8th Grade Only)
	18	Sacrament of Confirmation at St. Ignatius - 4:30 (8th Grade Only)
November	7	Class
	21	Class & Confessions
		First Penance Retreat (Grade 2 only) Note: Parents need to attend!
December	5	Class & Confessions
	9	Thursday - First Penance (Grade 2 only) at 6:30 PM
January	9	Class
-	23	Class
February	6	Class
	27	Class
March	13	Class & Confessions
	27	Class & Confessions
April	10	Class Shadow Stations & Resurrection Movement *This class will be held on Sunday Evening from 6 -7:15pm*
	24	Class *please note: the next class is next week
	28	Thursday – First Communion Practice (Grade 2 Only) at 6:30 PM
		Note: Parents need to attend!
	30	Saturday – First Communion (Grade 2 Only) at 10:00 AM Students report at 9:45 AM
May	1 (Class